
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) HARDTIMES,
HARDSCAPES &

LANDSCAPES LLC

(2) A. MARQUEZ TRUCKING
INC.

(3) JRP MANAGEMENT
RESOURCES, INC.

0001 42716M1417SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

60.000

UD

150.00000 9,000.00 150.00000 9,000.00 300.00000 18,000.00

7001 700000-UD

. BOOM AXE MOWING

40.000

UD

200.00000 8,000.00 1.00000 40.00 250.00000 10,000.00

7002 799005

MOWING  - HAND (TRIMMING &
LITTER PICK-UP INCIDENTAL)

1,520.000

AC

75.20000 114,304.00 80.00000 121,600.00 89.00000 135,280.00

7003 799005

MOWING  - TRACTOR (TRIMMING
& LITTER PICK-UP INCIDENTAL)

4,560.000

AC

65.80000 300,048.00 80.00000 364,800.00 129.00000 588,240.00

Section Total with LCC: $431,352.00 $495,440.00 $751,520.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$751,520.00$431,352.00 $495,440.00Section Totals:
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$495,440.00$431,352.00 $751,520.00

$431,352.00

Contract Item Totals

$495,440.00 751,520.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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